1. Nameof ListedEntity:Shanti Overseas (India) Limited
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity: SHANTI
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Mar-2020
5. Declaration:TheListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities
Catego Categoryof Nos.of No.offullypa No. No.ofs Totalnos.s Shareh NumberofVotingRightsheldineachcl No.ofS Shareholdin NumberofLoc Numberof Numberofe
ry(l) shareholder shareh idupequity ofPart haresu hares oldinga assofsecurities hares g,asa%assu kedinshares Sharesple quityshares
n olders lypaid nderlyi s a%of Underl mingfullconv dgedor held
(D) shares equity | Deposit held (calculat (IX) Outstandi ofconvertible otherwise in
held shares Receipt| (VD= perSC convertib| securities(asa, [eD))] encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securitie| percentageo (X1I) edform
) (V1) (v (includin dilutedshare
Asa% NoofVotingRights Tot Warrant capital) No.(a) Asa No. Asa XIV
(A+B+ ala 9] %.oft (@) %ofto
c2) Classeg:X C | Total sa XN=(VI)+(X) otal talSh
la %of( Asav%of Shar aresh
s A+B (A+B+C2) esh eld(b)
s +C) eld(
e b)
9
Yy




A Promoter & |7 8325000 8325000 [74.96 8325000 8325000 [74.9 74.96 2250000 27.03 8325000
Promoter 6
Group
B Public 224 2781000 2781000 [25.03 2781000 2781000 [25.0 25.03 0 0 2781000
3
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 231 11106000 11106000 100 111060000 (11106000/100 100 2250000 20.26 11106000




Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly| Nos. Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareh| Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe (D] shareh fully paid- shar nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit [ underl shares calculate (IX) Underlyi assu shares pledgedor sharesheld
0] (1 up share | Deposi held das per Outstandi full X1y otherwise in
equity held Recei (Vll= SCRR, convertib| conver| encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X1 edform
sheld NoofVotingRights Total (includin| conver| No.(a) Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(V) Asa%of asa Warrant | securit] %oftotal (@) %ofto
(A+B+C2) %ofT X) asa Sharesh talsha
S e I R percen =) b
s right shg
s s capit
v (XD
(VID+(X
%of
A+B
+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 7 8325000 0 0 8325000(74.96  {8325000/0 [832500074.96 |0 74.96 225000027.03 0 O 8325000
ndu undivided
Family
MUKESH  |ACPP1 24228750 0 2422875121.82 4228750 [242287521.82 0 21.82 405000 16.72 0 2422875
KACHOLIA |K353
2N
AYUSH AQV (1 1701000 0 0 1701000(15.32 (17010000 [1701000(15.32 |0 15.32 1620000095.24 0 [0 1701000
KACHOLIA |PK64
00M
ROHAN BGV [1 17010000 0 170100015.32 17010000 1701000(15.32 [0 15.32 225000 13.23 0 O 1701000
KACHOLIA |PK87
64R
SANGEETA AHO |1 808125 0 0 808125 [7.28 808125 0 808125 [7.28 [ 7.28 0 0 0 0 808125
KACHOLIA |PK16
00M
KARUNA  |ASXP]1 805500 0 0 805500 [7.25 805500 0 805500 (7.25 0 7.25 0 0 0 0 805500
KACHOLIA |A900
8M
NAMRATA |AUA (1 805500 0 0 805500 [7.25 805500 0 805500 (7.25 (0 7.25 0 0 0 0 805500
KACHOLIA |PB10
61C




MUKESH
KACHOLIA
HUF

AAD
HKG69
/7P

81000

81000

0.73

81000

81000

0.73

0.73

81000

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

8325000

8325000

8325000

8325000

2250000

27.03

8325000

Foreign

0

o

0

0

[«)

0

0

o

o

o

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

o

Institutions

o

o

o

o

[«)

o

[«)

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

[«)

o

[«)

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)Q)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+A)?)

8325000

8325000

74.96

8325000

8325000

74.96

74.96

2250000

27.03

8325000




Tablelll- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder

Category&Nameo PAN Nos.of No.offully Par Nos.of Totalnos.s Shar NumberofVotingRightsheldineachcla No.ofShar Totalshareh Numberof NumberofSh Numberofe
ftheShareholders n shareh paidupeq tlyp shares haresheld ehol ssofsecurities esUnderlyi olding, as Lockedins arespledged quityshares
() older(ll uityshare aid- underl Vil= ding (IX) ngOutstan a%assumin hares(XII) orotherwise heldindemat
1) sheld(IV) upe yingDe IV+V+VI Y%cal dingconver gfullconver encumbered( erializedfor
quit positor culat tiblesecuri sionofconv XII) m(XIV)
ysh yRecei edas ties(includi ertiblesecur
are pts(VI) perS NoofVotingRights Tot ngWarrant ities(asaper No. Asa | No. Asa
she CRR ala s)(X) centageofdi (@) %oft | (No | %ofto
ld( ,195 sa lutedsharec otal | tap | talsha
V) 7 %of apital) Shar pli reshe
Asa ClassX C|a Total Toot (X1) esh ca | Id(Not
%o0f( s alv eld( ble | applic
A+B+ . otin b) ) able)(
C2)VI v gri (@ b)
1] ght
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 [0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0




(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

194

2484000

2484000

22.36

2484000

2484000

22.3

22.36

2484000

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

173

967500

967500

8.71

967500

967500

8.71

8.71

967500

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

21

1516500

1516500

13.65

1516500

1516500

13.6

13.65

1516500

NARESH
KUMAR
BHARGAVA

ACG
PB31
12N

162000

162000

1.46

162000

162000

1.46

1.46

162000

NISHIT
PRAFUL
GORGI

AJBP
G630
7L

139500

139500

1.26

139500

139500

1.26

1.26

139500

VINOD
LODHA

AAR
PLO3
30K

148500

148500

1.34

148500

148500

1.34

1.34

148500




AMIT AGH (1 112500 [0 112500 [1.01 (112500 112500 [1.01 1.01 112500
JUGRAJ PJ169
JAIN 5B
AMIT ABSP|1 301500 [0 301500 [2.71 301500 301500 2.71 2.71 301500
NEEMA N584

M
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 30 297000 [0 297000 .67 (297000 297000 [2.67 2.67 297000
(specify)
Bodies 2 135000 [0 135000 [1.22 (135000 135000 [1.22 1.22 135000
Corporate
HEM AAA (1 130500 [0 130500 [1.18 (130500 130500 [1.18 1.18 130500
FINLEASE [CH60
PRIVATE [33P
LIMITED
HUF 26 148500 |0 148500 [1.34 [148500 148500 |1.34 1.34 148500
Non-Resident 2 13500 [0 13500 0.12 (13500 13500 0.12 0.12 13500
Indian (NRI)
Sub-Total 224 2781000 0 2781000 [25.03 [2781000 2781000 25.0 25.03 2781000
(B)(3) 3
Total Public 224 2781000 0 2781000 [25.03 [2781000 2781000 25.0 25.03 2781000
Shareholding 3

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)@3)




TablelV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld
() (D) up shares Depository (V= das per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) edform
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas (including of No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No %ofto (Not
(viry talVotin (X) securities( otal tap | talsha Applicable)
Class Class Tot grights asa Shar pli reshe
X Y al percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble | applic
share ) able)
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

distribution




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




